
Summer Camp 
Scholarship Scale 

2025
Parent

Payment
 Per Week

$30

$60

$90

$120

Family Size

2               3               4                5               6

Maximum Income     

$21,150

$26,438

$31,725

$37,013

$26,650

$33,313

$39,975

$46,638

$32,150

$40,188

$48,225

$56,263

$37,650

$47,063

$56,475

$65,888

$43,150

$53,938

$64,725

$75,513

*income and scale is based on federal poverty rates 
All applications must include recent tax return of statement of benefits to be considered. 

Applications received after the deadline will be considered only if funding is available. 


